
DEPARTURES FROM FINLAND

FROM
Teams HOTEL
Denmark 2 SK1707 31/03/2024 11.45 9.15 car

Germany 3 LH2467 01/04/2024 6.05
Slovenia 8 LH 855 01/04/2024 6.20
Slovakia 1 LH 855 01/04/2024 6.20
France 13 AF1177 01/04/2024 6.40 3.40 Bus + VAN
Malta 25 KL1248 01/04/2024 7.00
Germany 1 AY1431 01/04/2024 7.05
France 2 AY1571 01/04/2024 7.35 4.30 Bus + VAN
Germany 2 AY1401 01/04/2024 8.00
Italy 10 AY 1751 01/04/2024 8.00
Netherlands 11 Finnair 1301 01/04/2024 8.10
Ireland 13 AY1381 01/04/2024 8.15 5.30 Bus + VAN
Denmark 5 BT302 01/04/2024 9.00
Romania 8 BT302 01/04/2024 9.00
Austria 8 AY1471 01/04/2024 9.25
Slovakia 3 AY 1471 01/04/2024 9.25
Malta 2 AY1391 01/04/2024 9.45 6.40 Bus + VAN
Poland 6 Ay1165 01/04/2024 10.40
Czech Republic 12 AY1221 01/04/2024 10.50
Denmark 6 AY0965 01/04/2024 11.00
Iceland 1 AY965 01/04/2024 11.00
Lithuania 5 AY1107 01/04/2024 11.20
Germany 5 AY1433 01/04/2024 11.25 8.10 Bus + VAN
Spain 4 D8 5421 01/04/2024 11.55
Turkey 8 TK1762 01/04/2024 12.30
Croatia 1 LH 2461 01/04/2024 12.45 9.30 Bus + VAN
Norway 11 SK709 01/04/2024 14.40
Sweden 11 SK709 01/04/2024 14.40
Iceland 11 FI343 01/04/2024 15.05
Switzerland 3 AY1533 01/04/2024 16.10 12.10 Bus + VAN
Scotland 19 AY1373 01/04/2024 16.30
Switzerland 7 AY1513 01/04/2024 16.30
England 11 SK 1713 & SK 1507 01/04/2024 16.55
Iceland 1 BA6007 01/04/2024 17.05 14.00 Bus + VAN
Croatia 7 FR 9856 01/04/2024 20.50 18.20 ???

Spain 1 D8 2892 02/04/2024 8.00 5.40 car


